
А Б (B) А Б (B)

09:00-10:30

10:45-12:15

13:10-14:40

14:55-16:25

09:00-10:30

10:45-12:15

13:10-14:40

14:55-16:25

13:10-14:40

14:55-16:25

09:00-10:30

10:45-12:15

09:00-10:30

10:45-12:15

13:10-14:40

14:55-16:25

Microbiology, Virology:

01.11, 08.11, 15.11, 22.11,28.02.

Elective: Communication with patients and colleagues in Russian: 

29.11, 06,12, 13.12, 20.12, 27.12, 10.01, 17.01, 24.01, 31.01, 07.02, 14.02, 21.02

Microbiology, Virology:

29.11, 06.12, 13.12, 20.12, 27.12, 10.01, 17.01, 24.01, 31.01, 07.02, 14.02, 21.02.

General Surgery:  28.02.

Hygiene:

02.11, 16.11, 30.11, 14.12, 28.12, 11.01, 25.01, 08.02.

Pathological Anatomy: 

09.11, 23.11, 07.12, 21.12, 18.01, 01.02, 15.02.

Pharmacology:

10.11, 17.11, 24.11, 01.12, 08.12, 15.12, 22.12, 29.12, 26.01, 09.02.

Hygiene: 19.01, 02.02, 16.02.

Radiology Diagnostics: 12.01.
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Seminars
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Day of 

the week
Time

MON

TUE

WED
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Microbiology, Virology:

06.11, 13.11, 20.11, 27.11, 04.12, 11.12, 18.12, 25.11, 08.01, 15.01, 22.01, 29.01, 05.02, 

12.02, 19.02, 26.02

Pathophysiology:

07.11, 21.11, 05.12, 19.12, 09.01, 23.01, 06.02, 13.02, 20.02, 27.02

Pathological Anatomy:

14.11, 28.11, 12.12, 26.12, 16.01, 30.01

Introduction (Propaedeutic) into internal diseases: 

01.11, 08.11, 15.11, 22.11, 29.11, 06.12, 13.12, 20.12, 27.12, 10.01, 17.01, 24.01, 31.01, 

07.02.

Radiology Diagnostics: 

14.02, 21.02  

Elective: Communication with patients and colleagues in Russian: 

29.11, 06.12, 13.12, 20.12, 27.12, 07.02, 14.02, 21.02, 28.02

Hygiene: 10.01, 17.01, 24.01, 31.01

Topographic Anatomy and Operative Surgery: 

02.11, 16.11, 30.11, 14.12, 28.12, 11.01, 25.01, 08.02.

General Surgery: 22.02

Hygiene: 

09.11, 23.11, 07.12, 21.12, 18.01, 01.02, 15.02.

Pathophysiology:

06.11, 20.11, 04.12, 15.01, 29.01, 05.02, 12.02, 19.02.

Radiology Diagnostics: 18.12.

General Surgery: 

13.11, 27.11, 11.12, 25.12, 08.01, 22.01.

General Surgery:  26.02.,04.03.,

Introduction (Propaedeutic) into internal diseases: 

 07.11, 14.11, 21.11, 28.11, 05.12, 12.12, 19.12, 26.12, 09.01, 16.01, 23.01, 30.01, 

06.02, 13.02.

Radiology Diagnostics: 

20.02, 27.02. 

FRI

SAT
Topographic Anatomy and Operative Surgery: 

18.11, 02.12, 16.12, 23.12, 13.01, 20.01, 27.01, 03.02.

Microbiology, Virology: 11.11, 25.11.

Pathophysiology: 09.12, 24.02.

General Surgery: 

 17.11, 01.12, 15.12,  29.12, 12.01, 19.01,26.01, 02.02

Microbiology, Virology: 10.11, 24.11, 08.12, 22.12                                                     

Radiology Diagnostics: 09.02.,16.02

Elective: Communication with patients and colleagues in Russian: 13.01, 20.01, 27.01, 

03.02, 10.02

Pharmacology:

11.11, 18.11, 25.11, 02.12, 09.12, 16.12, 23.12, 13.01, 20.01, 27.01.


